(¥4}

Ly

|

’ 2 J 4 5 6 | 7 8 | 9 10
[ TEM DERAWING No. I'TEM DRAWING No. ' E i TeM DRAWTNG No.
B4368910 No . PART No. QTyY MATER | AL DESCRIPTION No. PART No. QTYy MATER AL DESCRIPTION ;. No. PART No. QrTyY MATERIAL DESCRIPT]ON
USED ON 34 * IN11345 1 CARBON STL |DRUM, GUIDE 18 ¥ 1503643 1 AkdokkEd CYLINDER, HEAVY DUTY AIR-PARKFR SERIES 2A MODEL§S BB«ZAS%H 1 * 3000243 1 CARBON STL |BASE
_ 35 * 3011343 1 CARHCN STE (ANGLE, SUPPORT 19 & 1031009 1 1018 CRS SQUARE BAR- 5/8 X 4.00 1 2 * 301133?' 1 CARBON STL |PLATE, LEFT SIDE
* .
36 * 3011344 1 CARBON STL |ANGLE, SUPPORT 20 x 1031009 1 1018 CRS SQUARE BAR- 5.8 X 5.00 : ] * 3011338 1 CARBON STL |(PLATE, RIGHT SIDE
: 37 * 2006700 2 CARBON STL |[BRACKET 21 * 1500030 2 BRONZE BEARING, 1505 #71200 OIL FILLED PLAIN .’ 4 * 3008370 1 CARB/410 STN |DRUM, PRIMARY
% - 38 * 3011348 1 tEkFRkE ASSEMBLY, PAINT AND NAMEPLATE LOCATIONS 22 * 1500031 4 BRONZE BEARING, 150S #71201 OI1L FILLED PLAIN : 5 * 3008888 1 CARBON STL |DRUM, SECONDARY .
29 * 3000264 1 EhEEkEE ASSEMBLY, PIPING 23 * 1500032 2 BRONZE BEARING, 150S #71202 OIL FILLED PLAIN II [ * 3011342 i CARBON STL |ARM, SECONDARY ARM
40 * SEE CHART 1 EkkERRE SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM 24 x 1500019 6 BRONZE BEARING, THRUST- SYMN #ST4B112-6 : 7 * 1503644 1 I CYLINDER, HEAVY DUTY AIR-PARKER SERIES 2A MODEL#6 BB-2A1414
41 ¥ J014375-001 1 CARBON STL |BASE, SUB 25 * 2001819 2 BRONZE - BEARING, THRUST 8 * 1500034 2 CHROME PLATED STLIFEMALE ROD CLEVIS- PARKER #50944
42 * 1000707 4 S.A.E. GR.2Z2 [HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 7/8-9NC-ZA X 4 1/2 LG s * 2006701 1 316 STN STL |SHAFT, GUIDE DRUM .- 9 * 2000856 1 316 STN STL [SHAFT, ARM
43 % 1036807 4 CARBON STL |HEAVY HEX FULL NUT- 7/8-9NC-2B 27 * 1000101 2 S.A.E. GR.2 [HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 1,/4-20NC-2A X 1,2 LG i_ 10 * 2000857 1 216 STN STL [SHAFT, SECONDARY ARM
44 * 1060113 4 STEEL WASHER, PLAIN FLAT- 7/8 ' 28 L 1000304 6 S.A.E. GR.2 [|HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 3/B-1BNC-2A X 1 1/4 LG 11 * 2000858 3 CARBON STL |KEEPER PLATE
45 * 1002602 4 S.A.E. GR.2 |SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW- 1,2-13NC-2A X 1° LG 29 * 1036801 2 CARBON STL [HEAVY HEX FULL NUT- 1/4-20NC-2B ' , 12 * 1501829 1 T TIT T COUPL ING _
45 * 1036808 4 CARBON STL |HEAVY HEX FULL NUT- 1°-3NC-2B ' 30 % 1000609 20 S.A.E. GR.2 |HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 3/4-10NC-2A X 3" LG 13 * 1503420 1 EEEEREE MOTOR - RELIANCE, 3 HP 1200 RPM
y; 3 47 * 1060010 4 STEEL HEL ICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER- 1° 31 * 1000817 6 S.A.E. GR.2 |HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 1*-8NC~2A X 2 3/4 LG . 14 ¥ 3000257 t CARBON STL |BRACKET, MOTOR
/ . \_ : 48 * 2007168 1 CARBON STL |STRIPPER PLATE 32 * 1000806 4 S.A.E. GR,2 |HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 1°-8NC-2A X 4 1/2 LG 15 * 2006333 1 | CARBON STL |[GUARD, SPL!T COUPLING _
' .
\ 86 . 4 ROTOR 49 % 1060114 10 STEEL - TYPE *A” PLAIN WASHER- 1* 33 * 1000403 4 S.A.E. GR.2 |HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- 1/2-13NC-2A X 1 1/4 |G i6 - * 1036806 4 CARBON STL |HEAVY HEX FULL NUT- 3/4-10NC-2B
: ' ; 'P ATED STLIPIVODT PIN- PARKE 370 W/ 2 RETAINER RINGS
45¢° ) 1581 .2 - 514 4 | 1050.9 i 17 * 1500035 2 | CHROME PLATED 0 R #68370
o I !Z
[62.25] [20.25] i [41.38]
3 [ I | - 1009.6
| | [39.75]
‘QQER’MARY DRUM i 609.6 292 .1 31.7
. : 1 ] L ] *——'—_ y L ]
3048.0 (10 | [24.00] [11.50] [1.25]
[120.00] @
ﬂ T — I ‘¢- -¢- |
1092.2 T — r
[43.00] . PRIMARY DRUM
L . 447 .7
(8) a |
N.T.S i) /% | R & 7X @1* ANCHOR BOLTS [17.62]
, i 3* PROJ: ABOVE
o © | ,
i ¥ 137.75]
489 .1 MAX.OPEN d@ .
[19.25] 2081 . 1 G o d
: [17.62]
@ s © 1
\
355.6 L_zgz.lﬁ'*_ 31.7 L 31.8
— .@ (14.00] ' [11.501 ] r[1.257 [1.29]
752.5 | |
689.0 [29.621 |
[27.12]
‘ Py Py
365. 1
[14.37] -

CLEARANCE BETWEEN

‘E:F_J:I

2
43
44

ANCHOR BOLT PLAN

DRAW I NG NO.

TE ' T 1ON
RAGGER BASE T0 BE _DETERM INED | | TEM 40 | DESCRIPTIO |
& TOP OF TUB BY CUSTOMER 4006481-001| 4000402 |CONTROL PANEL & SCHEMATIC- 480/120 VAC
101.6 _ - | | - |
[4.00] * ,
N P OA 1t i
' 1 |
, A
|
| |
TO BE DETERMIN - - %
BY CUSETOMERED WEITGHT WITH SUBBiASE = 7005 Ibs.
WE | GHT WITHOUT SUBBASE = 5655 Ibs.
_ N :
FOR APPROVAL LY C.A.D. DRAWING DO NOT UPDATE MANUALLY * |= * B * | * *
DO HOT USE EOE . STANDARD TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED Mo REVISION zone | oate | By oo |0t
, INSTALLAT ION_PURPOSES i T e '
CUSTOMER SPRAGUE PAPERBOARD OE BARE CORIRL WG Bace éiﬁiu'“f:&- _ig:gT THERMO 2.2.¢% €L 2028 1NC.
] TWO PLACE DECIMAL 40.15 THREE PLACE DEC +0.005%
MILL VERSIALLES . CONNECTICUT P i s I it P A Thermo Fibertek company
CUSTOMER ORDER_116.000425 THESE LIMITS DO NOT APPLY m!li ASSEMBLY OR FOUNDATION PLAN DRAWINGS F_!ECYCLED FEEER = Rt PULPIMMngTE?;w?.‘EghA?:TLIng
SHOP ORDER B4368391 ORDER.No. B436891 REF DRG Ns| 4006481CHT | SWPERSEDES  ~——
| —2..00 SER!AL NUMBER_99-Mt4-0366 SERIAL Mo 99_M14-0366 |USED N SEE G-1 | SUPERSEDED oY —— TITLE |
RAGGER ELEVATION GROUT BY UG L, GO T, CUSTOMERSPRAGUE PAPERBOARD | WEIGT | ——— PATTERN No. ——— ASSEMBLY, MODEL 14 RAGGER
CUSTOMER MIDDLETOWN, OHIO USA IR . ... S————— __ _ _ -
N.T.S. DATE s%+ ///¢ 7 :::‘i:*::‘::,?::f':::,:iuzz':': T verad o athers T dhata or i part. sxcepl with DRAWN NF COWAN DATE 10-29-99 | THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION | SCALE
" RETURN APPROVED DRAWING WITHIN 10 DAYS | SR e e e dtiares Y =2 . e : | @% _g 1/10
| FAILURE TO DO SO WILL IMPACT DELIVERY éﬂcft'.?.‘.:éi‘t:?i.;::'i 35;;5:::::5.::‘;:'%:;:xwggu:tjgfzzigg'?;cf;.j.:%é:}l::..:t‘;J"'"j"u APPROVED * DATE x |
contributas 1o 4 anl on auch equlbMent # reliave . 1g )+ ge ?‘SO‘\ M: o | z ) REV SHEET
worronty obligations ond to the sxtent thnt_ such unouthorized modificotion contributea
{PRROVED BY ety o e el ot peret s deupts Pty e |00 |ore. v, B4368910 O |'or
resuiting therafrom. ;i ’ 1
9 BCC.D

7 h -

—

10



